
  Limassol Business League
  Match Protocol   CFBL Finals / Group A

  Date and time   25 May 2025 16:00   Location   goALL Padel Center, field 1

  Arizona-SiGMA   FC Aris

  # Фамилия Name Goals (min.) Assists (min.)

Antoniou Eduard
Charalambos Christou
Charalampous Venizos
Christou George

6 Constantinou Constantinos
Cosntantinou Marcos

1 Demetriou Leo Mark
Gregoriadis Mikis

14 Kiriakou Marios
Lobov Oleksandr

10 Messari Alexandros
3 Modestou Michalis
5 Panagi Marios

Panagiotou Andros
44 Papaioannou Giannis
2 Papakostas Constantinos

40 Segidis Doros
20 Theodoulou Giannis
8 Zefki Alexandros

Τοumpas Κuriakos

  # Фамилия Name Goals (min.) Assists (min.)

Gaev Vasily
0 Telemann Daniel

Zhalnin Maksim

PUNISHMENTS:

  # Warni
ng/Se
nding
off

Player Reason Time

1
2
3
4

  # Warni
ng/Se
nding
off

Player Reason Time

1
2
3
4

  Result In favor   The score of
the 1st half

In favor

  Best player
  Evaluation for refereeing (10

point system, where 10 is the
best)

  Evaluation for refereeing (10
point system, where 10 is the
best)

  Attendance   Attendance
  Discipline (referee`s

assessment)
  Discipline (referee`s

assessment)

  Captain`s signature   Captain`s signature

  Referee   Referee`s signature

  Note
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